TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL COACHING ASSOCIATION
COCA COLA SOUTHWEST BEVERAGES
COCA COLA SOUTHWEST BEVERAGES
QNC, INC - QUICK N' CRISPY
COWTOWN SPORTS

FORT WORTH ISD

ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC

B & HPHOTO

GANDY INK

PACK AND MAIL PLUS
PLAYNETWORK, INC

AGIREPAIR TX, LLC

ANDY'S TIRE SERVICE (INC)

ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC

BAREFOOT ATHLETICS

BLICK ART MATERIALS

DISH NETWORK

GANDY INK

WATER SHOP, THE

CITIBANK-9913

CITIBANK-0843

CITIBANK-4708

CITIBANK-4773

CITIBANK-4740

COCA COLA SOUTHWEST BEVERAGES
PATTYCAKES BAKERY

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
CARDINALS SPORT CENTER

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC

8/28/2020

9/17/2020
11/19/2020

10/2/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020

$1,252.00
$269.55
($269.55)
$141.50
$1,888.00
$220.00
$839.00
$1,916.00
$872.00
$174.00
$146.82
$835.00
$262.63
$4,472.00
$1,817.35
$113.50
$173.63
$497.60
$120.87
$58.14
$256.29
$93.28
$248.78
$43.96
$269.55
$60.00
$66.30
$286.00
$526.67



