TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL COACHING ASSOCIATION	8/28/2020	\$1,252.00
COCA COLA SOUTHWEST BEVERAGES	9/17/2020	\$269.55
COCA COLA SOUTHWEST BEVERAGES	11/19/2020	(\$269.55)
QNC, INC - QUICK N' CRISPY	10/2/2020	\$141.50
COWTOWN SPORTS	10/23/2020	\$1,888.00
FORT WORTH ISD	10/23/2020	\$220.00
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC	10/29/2020	\$839.00
В & Н РНОТО	10/29/2020	\$1,916.00
GANDY INK	10/29/2020	\$872.00
PACK AND MAIL PLUS	10/29/2020	\$174.00
PLAYNETWORK, INC	10/29/2020	\$146.82
AGIREPAIR TX, LLC	11/11/2020	\$835.00
ANDY'S TIRE SERVICE (INC)	11/11/2020	\$262.63
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC	11/11/2020	\$4,472.00
BAREFOOT ATHLETICS	11/11/2020	\$1,817.35
BLICK ART MATERIALS	11/11/2020	\$113.50
DISH NETWORK	11/11/2020	\$173.63
GANDY INK	11/11/2020	\$497.60
WATER SHOP, THE	11/11/2020	\$120.87
CITIBANK-9913	11/20/2020	\$58.14
CITIBANK-0843	11/20/2020	\$256.29
CITIBANK-4708	11/20/2020	\$93.28
CITIBANK-4773	11/20/2020	\$248.78
CITIBANK-4740	11/20/2020	\$43.96
COCA COLA SOUTHWEST BEVERAGES	11/20/2020	\$269.55
PATTYCAKES BAKERY	11/20/2020	\$60.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC	11/11/2020	\$66.30
CARDINALS SPORT CENTER	11/11/2020	\$286.00
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	11/11/2020	\$526.67